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#2 - Baseline Lateral view, Left knee

V0L_Lat Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1582 34.76 1582 34.76

1 2969 65.24 4551 100.00

#3 - Baseline Lateral view, Right knee

V0R_Lat Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1576 34.63 1576 34.63

1 2975 65.37 4551 100.00

#4 - Baseline PA views

V0_PA Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1536 33.75 1536 33.75

1 2976 65.39 4512 99.14

2 39 0.86 4551 100.00

#5 - Baseline Full Limb image

V0_FL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1540 33.84 1540 33.84

1 3008 66.10 4548 99.93

2 3 0.07 4551 100.00

#6 - 15m Lateral view, Left knee

V1L_Lat Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4264 93.69 4264 93.69

1 287 6.31 4551 100.00

#7 - 15m Lateral view, Right knee

V1R_Lat Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4261 93.63 4261 93.63

1 290 6.37 4551 100.00
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#8 - 15m PA views

V1_PA Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4258 93.56 4258 93.56

1 293 6.44 4551 100.00

#9 - 30m Lateral view, Left knee

V2L_Lat Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1987 43.66 1987 43.66

1 2564 56.34 4551 100.00

#10 - 30m Lateral view, Right knee

V2R_Lat Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1985 43.62 1985 43.62

1 2566 56.38 4551 100.00

#11 - 30m PA views

V2_PA Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1900 41.75 1900 41.75

1 2651 58.25 4551 100.00

#12 - 60m Lateral view, Left knee

V3L_Lat Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2551 56.05 2551 56.05

1 2000 43.95 4551 100.00

#13 - 60m Lateral view, Right knee

V3R_Lat Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2571 56.49 2571 56.49

1 1980 43.51 4551 100.00

#14 - 60m PA views

V3_PA Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2437 53.55 2437 53.55

1 2109 46.34 4546 99.89

2 5 0.11 4551 100.00
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#15 - 60m Full Limb image

V3_FL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2451 53.86 2451 53.86

1 1970 43.29 4421 97.14

2 125 2.75 4546 99.89

3 4 0.09 4550 99.98

4 1 0.02 4551 100.00

#16 - 84m Lateral view, Left knee

V5L_Lat Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2706 59.46 2706 59.46

1 1845 40.54 4551 100.00

#17 - 84m Lateral view, Right knee

V5R_Lat Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2705 59.44 2705 59.44

1 1846 40.56 4551 100.00

#18 - 84m PA views

V5_PA Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2591 56.93 2591 56.93

1 1958 43.02 4549 99.96

2 2 0.04 4551 100.00

#19 - 144m Full Limb image

V7_FL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3028 66.53 3028 66.53

1 1485 32.63 4513 99.17

2 37 0.81 4550 99.98

3 1 0.02 4551 100.00

#20 - 144m PA views

V7_PA Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2007 44.10 2007 44.10

1 2544 55.90 4551 100.00
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#21 - 144m Lateral view, Left knee

V7_LLAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2144 47.11 2144 47.11

1 2407 52.89 4551 100.00

#22 - 144m Lateral view, Right knee

V7_RLAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2172 47.73 2172 47.73

1 2379 52.27 4551 100.00

#23 - 168m PA views

V9_PA Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2320 50.98 2320 50.98

1 2231 49.02 4551 100.00

#24 - 168m Lateral view, Left knee

V9_LLAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2450 53.83 2450 53.83

1 2101 46.17 4551 100.00

#25 - 168m Lateral view, Right knee

V9_RLAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 2465 54.16 2465 54.16

1 2086 45.84 4551 100.00
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